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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-03-12

Manche 2 de la Coupe de France National 1 Slalom

20120004 - Finale - 88000 Epinal
Catégorie V2

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

50B

Benoit Chantry

Red Star Club Champigny

98.91+6

104.91

264.41

166.68
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